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FAB - Bissendorf-Rangliste 2025

Stand vom 18.04.

Manfred Kreutz
Brigitte Hartung
Horst Milde
Eckhard Kobbe
Werner Bosse
Eggert Osterloh
Michael Gietz
Ursula Toepler
Dirk Nitsche
Heidi Pape
Martin Kopp
Sigurd Gobel
Helga Kopp

Platz Spielerfin Siege Punkte Starts

+45
+ 30
+30
+ 27
+3
+19
+7
-1
+2
+2
+1
-3
-5
-7
-20
+3
-16
-21
-1
-3
-6
-13
-13
-16
-19
-22
-13
-23

Brigitte Hartung
Manfred Kreutz
Eckhard Kobbe
Eggert Osterloh
Sigurd Gabel
Horst Milde
Michael Gietz
Helga Kdpp

Ellen Dippmann
Matthias Kux
Jorg Gieseke
Dirk Nitsche
Peter Asendorf
Martin Schiilke
Martin Kopp
Mario Saint-Cast
Frank Metzner
Udo Bitterkleit
Wolfgang Fischer
Ursula Toepler
Martin Dickhaeuser
Andreas Konig
Heidi Pape
Werner Bosse
Gerhard Kaina
Peter Sudholz
Antje Nicolaides
Kai Zimmer
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